
Specials
Combo $12.00

1 Masala Dosa, 1 Pc Iddli,
1 Pc Vada & Lassi

Thali $10.00
Rice, Dhal, 2 Veggie Curries, Sambar, Rasam, 

Yoghurt, Dessert & Pappadam

Thali Of The Day $12.00
Rice, Dhal, 3 Veggie Curries,

1 Pc Chappathi, Sambar, Rasam, Yoghurt, 
Dessert & Pappadam with assorted condiments

This special Thali will carry the flavours of a
specific region in India each day.

We are now working on Madras, Kerala,
Andra & Mysoor Thalis

Lunch / Dinner $8.00
Rice, Dhal, 2 Veggie Curries,

Sambar & Pappadam

Punjabi Thali $12.00
2 Pcs Puri & Channa, Rice & 2 Curries,
Dhai Vada, Gulab Jamun & Pappadam

Basic Dosa
Plain Dosa

Speciality Dosas
Podi Dosa

Ghee Dosa

Mysore Dosa

Puli Dosa

Set Dosa

Masala Dosa

Onion Uttapam with Onion & Chilli

Rava Dosa

Dosa Combinations
Podi Set Dosa

Masala Podi Dosa

Masala Ghee Dosa

Masala Dosa with Onion & Chilli

Mysore Masala Dosa

Puli Masala Dosi

Rava Masala Dosa

Mysore Onion Uttapam

Extra Toppings

Iddlis (3pcs)
(Steamed Rice Dumplings)

Iddlis (2pcs) & Vada (1pc)
(Served With Sambar & Chutney)

Uppama
(Semolina Cooked With Onion And
Tomato, Includes Sambar & Chutney)

Pongal Rice
(Rice Cooked With Pepper, Cumin
And Cashews, Includes Sambar
& Chutney)

Lime Rice
(Rice Cooked With Cashews, 
Split Peas, And Lemon Juice,
Includes 1 Curry Of The Day)

Puli Rice
(Rice Cooked In Tamarind Juice, 
Lentils, Peanuts And Spices, 
Includes 1 Curry Of The Day)

Vegetable Pulau
(Aromatic Mix Of Rice Cooked With 
Mixed Spices & Vegetables
Includes 1 Curry Of The Day)

Vegetable Fried Rice
Plain Rice
Chapati (2pcs)
(Served With Vegetable Curry Or Dhal)

Poori (2pcs)
(Served With Channa Curry
Or Curry Of Your Choice)

Channa Batura
(2pc of Batura Served With Chickpea
Curry & Potato Masala Garnished
With Onion & Chilli)

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00(M)   $9.00(L)

$6.00(M)  $9.00(L)

$6.00(M)  $9.00(L)

$6.00(M)  $9.00(L)

$6.00(M)  $9.00(L)

$6.00(M)  $9.00(L)

$3.00(M)  $5.00(L)

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$1.00

Tiffin
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Desserts

Gulab Jamun
Kesari
Mysore Pak
Burfi
Laddu
Payasam (Small)
Kulfi
Kulfi & Jamun

Beverages

Tea / Coffee
Masala Tea
Soft Drink (375ml)
Soft Drink (600ml)
Plain Lassi
Mango Lassi
Water (600ml)

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00

Entree

Curry Samosa
(Potato Puff Pastry) 

Bajji (2 Pcs)
(Potato Or Onion Coated With 
Chickpea Batter)

Chilli Bajji
(Chilli Stuffed With Spices And Coated 
With Chickpea Batter)

Onion Bajji

Vege Roll

Bonda (1pc)
(Spicy Potato Dumpling, Fried In A 
Chickpea Batter With A Hint Of 
Tumeric & Chilli)

Vada & Chutney (2pcs)
(Indian Version Of Doughnuts 
Made From Lentils)

Vada & Sambar

Dahi Vada (1pc)

$2.50
 

$2.50

$2.00
 

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

 

$3.00

$5.00

$2.50

’ Chatt Menu

Behl Puri 
Samosa Chat
Bonda Chat
Dahi Vada Chat
Pani Puri
Mint Chutney
Tamarind Chutney

$6.00 

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.50
$1.00
$1.00

Sambar            $2.00 (S)   $4.00(M)  $6.00(L)

Rasam             $2.00 (S)   $4.00(M)  $6.00(L) 

Curry               $2.50 (S)   $5.00(M)  $8.00(L)

Payasam         $2.50 (S)   $5.00(M)  $8.00(L)

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.70
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF MAY 2016

Pensioners 10% OFF
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