

\$6.00(M) \$9.00(L)

\$6.00_(M) \$9.00_(L)

\$6.00_(M) \$9.00_(L)

\$6.00(M) \$9.00(L)

\$6.00_(M) \$9.00_(L)

Iddlis (3pcs)

(Steamed Rice Dumplings)

Iddlis (2pcs) & Vada (1pc) \$6.00

(Served With Sambar & Chutney)

Uppama

(Semolina Cooked With Onion And Tomato, Includes Sambar & Chutney)

Pongal Rice

(Rice Cooked With Pepper, Cumin And Cashews, Includes Sambar & Chutney)

Lime Rice

(Rice Cooked With Cashews, Split Peas, And Lemon Juice,

Includes 1 Curry Of The Day)

Puli Rice

(Rice Cooked In Tamarind Juice, Lentils, Peanuts And Spices, Includes 1 Curry Of The Day)

Vegetable Pulau

(Aromatic Mix Of Rice Cooked With Mixed Spices & Vegetables

Mixed Spices & Vegetables Includes 1 Curry Of The Day)

 Vegetable Fried Rice
 \$6.00(M)
 \$9.00(L)

 Plain Rice
 \$3.00(M)
 \$5.00(L)

Chapati (2pcs) \$7.00

(Served With Vegetable Curry Or Dhal)

Poori (2pcs) \$7.00

(Served With Channa Curry Or Curry Of Your Choice)

Channa Batura \$8.00

(2pc of Batura Served With Chickpea Curry & Potato Masala Garnished With Onion & Chilli)

www.lakshmivilas.com.au



Specials

Combo \$12.00

1 Masala Dosa, 1 Pc Iddli, 1 Pc Vada & Lassi

Thali \$10.00

Rice, Dhal, 2 Veggie Curries, Sambar, Rasam, Yoghurt, Dessert & Pappadam

Thali Of The Day \$12.00

Rice, Dhal, 3 Veggie Curries,
1 Pc Chappathi, Sambar, Rasam, Yoghurt,
Dessert & Pappadam with assorted condiments
This special Thali will carry the flavours of a
specific region in India each day.
We are now working on Madras, Kerala,
Andra & Mysoor Thalis

Lunch / Dinner \$8.00

Rice, Dhal, 2 Veggie Curries, Sambar & Pappadam

Punjabi Thali \$12.00

2 Pcs Puri & Channa, Rice & 2 Curries, Dhai Vada, Gulab Jamun & Pappadam

www.lakshmivilas.com.au



Basic Dosa	
Plain Dosa	\$6.00
Speciality Dosas	
Podi Dosa	\$7.00
Ghee Dosa	\$7.00
Mysore Dosa	\$7.00
Puli Dosa	\$7.00
Set Dosa	\$7.00
Masala Dosa	\$7.00
Onion Uttapam with Onion & Chilli	\$8.00
Rava Dosa	\$8.00
Dosa Combinations	
Podi Set Dosa	\$8.00
Masala Podi Dosa	\$8.00
Masala Ghee Dosa	\$8.00
Masala Dosa with Onion & Chilli	\$8.00
Mysore Masala Dosa	\$8.00
Puli Masala Dosi	\$8.00
Rava Masala Dosa	\$9.00
Mysore Onion Uttapam	\$9.00
Extra Toppings	\$1.00

www.lakshmivilas.com.au



Entrée

\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.00
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$3.00
\$5.00
\$2.50

www.lakshmivilas.com.au



Chatt Menu

Behl Puri	\$6.00
Samosa Chat	\$6.00
Bonda Chat	\$6.00
Dahi Vada Chat	\$5.00
Pani Puri	\$7.50
Mint Chutney	\$1.00
Tamarind Chutney	\$1.00
The state of the s	

 Sambar
 \$2.00 (s)
 \$4.00 (m)
 \$6.00 (L)

 Rasam
 \$2.00 (s)
 \$4.00 (m)
 \$6.00 (L)

 Curry
 \$2.50 (s)
 \$5.00 (m)
 \$8.00 (L)

 Payasam
 \$2.50 (s)
 \$5.00 (m)
 \$8.00 (L)

Pensioners 10% OFF

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF MAY 2016



www.lakshmivilas.com.au



Desserts

Gulab Jamun	\$2.00
Kesari	\$2.00
Mysore Pak	\$2.00
Burfi	\$2.00
Laddu	\$2.00
Payasam (Small)	\$2.50
Kulfi	\$3.50
Kulfi & Jamun	\$5.00

Beverages

Tea / Coffee	\$3.00
Masala Tea	\$4.00
Soft Drink (375ml)	\$3.00
Soft Drink (600ml)	\$3.70
Plain Lassi	\$3.00
Mango Lassi	\$3.00
Water (600ml)	\$3.50

www.lakshmivilas.com.au